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Booklist Requirements 
Most stationery and books have been pre-purchased in bulk by the school. The cost of this has been included 
in your school fees. We do this for a number of reasons: 

• To ensure all students have the same materials 
• Bulk orders are more cost effective 
• To spread the cost of the booklist across the year through the fees system 

On their first day of school all Year 1- 6 students will be required to bring: 

• 4 glue-sticks 
• 1 ream of plain recycled A4 paper 
• 1 lined exercise book 
• 1 scrapbook 
• 1 set headphones (3.5mm headphone jack,  

outer ear type, can use those from previous year) 
• 1 boxes of tissues (recycled paper is best) 
• Personal water bottle with name written on in permanent marker 

 On their first day of school all Pre-Primary students will be required to bring: 

• 5 glue-sticks 
• 1 ream of plain recycled A3 paper 
• 1 scrapbooks 
• 1 set headphones (3.5mm headphone jack,  

outer ear type, can use those from previous year) 
• 1 boxes of tissues (recycled paper is best) 
• 2kg plain flour, 1kg salt 
• Personal water bottle with name written on in permanent marker 

Students may wish to bring optional extras such as textas, windups or their own coloured pencils. These items 
must be clearly labelled with the child’s name and they must have a pencil case to store them. 

  

Term Dates 2026   Pupil Free Days 2026 
Term 1: Monday 2 February - Thursday 2 April  Friday 13 February 
Term 2: Monday 20 April - Friday 3 July   Tuesday 3 March  
Term 3: Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September  Tuesday 2 June  
Term 4: Monday 12 October - Friday 11 December Monday 20 July 
       Monday 12 October 
 

School hours 7.40am—2.00pm 
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